Benefit from the ENERGY of the SUN…
SEEDS Tech Limited
Room 2, 6/F., Lemmi Centre, 50 Hoi Yuen Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
OUTDOOR
LED Flood Light
(SGL0C1-ER series)
High lumen COB LED, Epistar/Bridgelux/Philips LED chip.
Routine/Meanwell Driver, 3/5 years warranty, over 50,000 hours life span.
CE and RoHS
Model Size (mm) Power (W) Lumen (lm)
SGL0C1-ER-10W 179 x 133 x 59 10 1100
SGL0C1-ER-20W 201 x 172 x 80 20 2200
SGL0C1-ER-30W 215 x 184 x 84 30 3300
SGL0C1-ER-50W 253 x 200 x 98 50 5500
SGL0C1-ER-70W 291 x 250 x 116 70 7700
SGL0C1-ER-100W 309 x 250 x 192 100 11000
SGL0C1-ER-120W 315 x 310 x 187 120 13200
SGL0C1-ER-150W 375 x 310 x 187 150 16500
SGL0C1-ER-200W 400 x 340 x 192 200 22000
Color: 3000K – 6500K  IP (Waterproof Rating): IP65
Angle: 120   Voltage (50Hz – 60Hz): 100Vac – 240Vac